M6
M2
M1 M4
M5
RAGE3-B
Multipurpose Compound Mitre Saw
REV.
1.02Service Parts List
®
70 Angle pointer EV3BS70 1
71 Screw EV3BS71 1
72 Bevel bracket EV3BS72 1
73 Hex head bolt EV3BS73 4
74 Bevel bracket seat EV3BS74 1
75 Fence EV3BS75 1
76 Screw EV3BS76 1
77 Table cap EV3BS77R 1
78 Bolt EV3BS78 1
79 Table EV3BS79 1
80 Nut EV3BS80 4
81 Base EV3BS81 1
82 Tapping screw EV3BS82 1
83 Poiner EV3BS83 1
84 Screw EV3BS84 4
85 Washer EV3BS85 1
86 Locknut EV3BS86 1
87 Spring EV3BS87 1
88 Screw EV3BS88 1
89 Base pad EV3BS89 1
90 Washer EV3BS90 4
91 Steel ball EV3BS91 1
92 Fence pad EV3BS92 1
93 Hex bolt EV3BS93 2
95 Spindle EV3BS95 1
96 Nut EV3BS96 1
97 Screw EV3BS97 1
98 Spindle EV3BS98 1
102 Screw EV3BS102 1
104 Spindle clip EV3BS104 1
105 Rubber ring EV3BS105 1
106 Screw EV3BS106 1
108 Hex Wwrench EV3BS108 1
109 Hex wrench EV3BS109 1
110 Hex Bolt EV3BS110 2
119 sliding fence EV3BS119 1
120 locking knob EV3BS120R 1
121 Grub screw EV3BS121 1
122 Stabiliser EV3BS122 1
123 Bolt EV3BS123 2
124 Nut EV3BS124 2
M1 Blade Guard and Linkage EV3BSM1 1
M2 Blade Guard Release Lever EV3BSM2 1
M4 Complete Gearbox EV3BSM4 1
M5 Hold Down Clamp EV3BSM5R 1
M6 Table locking lever EV3BSM6R 1
1 Front cover EV3BS1 1
2 Blade Bolt EV3BS2 1
3 Outer Flange EV3BS3 1
5 Inner Flange EV3BS5 1
6 Screw EV3BS6 3
7 Bearing cover EV3BS7 1
15 Screw EV3BS15 2
17 Screw EV3BS17 3
19 Rear Cover EV3BS19 1
20 Tapping screw EV3BS20 3
23 Dust bag EV3BS23 1
30 Locking knob EV3BS30R 1
31 Washer EV3BS31 1
32 Gear box Housing EV3BS32 1
33 Bearing EV3BS33 1
34 Spring EV3BS34 1
35 Locking pole EV3BS35 1
36 Screw EV3BS36 2
37 Baffle EV3BS37 1
38 Tapping screw EV3BS38 2
39 Field coil (110v) UK/EU EV3BS39 1
39A Field coil (230v) UK/EU EV3BS39A 1
40 Armature (110v) UK/EU EV3BS40 1
40A Armature (230v) UK/EU EV3BS40A 1
41 Brush cover EV3BS41 2
42 Carbon brush (Pr) EV3BS42 1
43 Brush holder EV3BS43 2
44 Lower Handle EV3BS44R 1
45 Capacitor (230v) UK/EU EV3BS45 1
46 Switch (110v) UK EV3BS46 1
46A Switch (230v) UK/EU EV3BS46A 1
47 Switch cover EV3BS47R 1
48 Upper Handle EV3BS48R 1
49 Tapping screw EV3BS49 7
50 Handle EV3BS50R 1
51 Tapping screw EV3BS51 2
52 Tapping screw EV3BS52 2
53 Cable clamp EV3BS53 1
54 Cable protector EV3BS54 1
55 Power cable 110v UK EV3BS55 1
55A Power cable 230v UK EV3BS55A 1
55B Power cable 230v EU EV3BS55B 1
56 Motor Label (110V) EV3BS56R 1
56A Motor Label (230V) UK/EU EV3BS56AR 1
57 Motor Housing EV3BS57 1
58 Screw EV3BS58 4
59 Spring washer EV3BS59 4
60 Washer EV3BS60 4
61 Bearing cover EV3BS61 1
62 Bearing EV3BS62 1
63 Locknut EV3BS63 1
64 Washer EV3BS64 1
65 E Clip EV3BS65 1
66 O-ring EV3BS66 1
67 Locking pin EV3BS67R 1
68 Spring EV3BS68 1
DWG No Description Part Code Qty DWG No Description Part Code Qty
RAGE3-B
Multipurpose Compound Mitre Saw
REV.
1.02Service Parts List
®